
Name f!;; F. Dcrb:i _ ....... - .. ·----

By -~~fl -···-·······-·······-······-···-·-···-·--··-·-·· 
Address ~ .. !?.~~ ... r..~Y Road ....................................... -

Application No • ... 5-4:.8.16. ............... . 
Permit No. ----·-·-tl:12-5 __ _ 

Certificate No. . .. _.J ;_; 2 4 J ..•........... 

~ I 
Amount Receipt No. 

.:/..-:J.J:-1.le. d 5..,DI>._ 5:t,.1.f J ....... . 
Date 

FEES PAID 

····-··- Shady .. cove, Oregon .... 97539·······-· .. ···-·--
Stream Index, P age No. /S° -60-P 

_ .... - .... ·-·-·· Cert Fee ·······-··-·····-· 
FEES REFUNDED 

Date filed 23 _.September .. 19 76 ····-····-·····-··- .. ·-..... -

Priority . -·· .. .5 .. ~.?::. ) .. -1b ........ ·-································· 
Action suspended until ····-···J.·-···--

Return to applicant ····-·······-···---·-··-··-·······-

·-···: .~~~·-·-' Amou:~ .... 1...::~-~.~~ .. -
~. 111 - 553,5 ASSIGNMENTS . 

Date To Whom ~ddrcsu Volume Page 

l.?,.,~.:-J~ .... . ~ .lt~~.~ .: ... f .9..~ ... ·Mfg,,. ... s.}v-·r!f--l~.tOr. 1
0,u ....... _<~ - .... 11--rs-1-

. . .. ··••·••'"·--···-·····-························ ......... ·-····-··-··-·· ... -................. _ ..................... ·-····-· .. , ... _, ... -.-...................... -
Dale of approval ...................... .l.~~J.JJ~.7.7. .................. . 

CONSTRUCTION REMARKS 

Date for beginning ·····-········lA~J, .. 1..ll7.~ ............. -... -
Date for completion ··-····· .. OCT .~ .. ~~.?.~ .................... . 

Extended to ............. - ............................... ·-···-···-··-

··················-···-·-····-···-···········-··--·-··--·---·----
~ 10711 

: ....... ·-····'CARD.FOR B. v.; r .3..l.19]8._ ... ,--··············-····-········-·····-··········:=::::··-····--···· .... ·.-···-···· .. --........... -.. - .. -.:: 
Form 130 sent NOV 7 1986 - ' . . ......... ................ ·-········-······ .................................................................................................................... . 

Date for application of water .... OCT __ 1. 1979 ··--.. - -···-··------·-··------·---· . . .. -·················-········ .. ·······-········ .. ···························--········· 
Extended to ................................................................. _._ 

PROSECUTION OF WORK 

Form "A" filed - .. - .. ~ .Q .. 'J.f./.i .lJ..f.. ....... 
Form "B" filed ·-·--..Jl. .. a~.~.2J: __ .............. -.. ········-·-
Fonn "C" filed ._ .. J.L.d15!..::.-~_?__·--·--·-

FINAL PROOF 

Blank mailed ····-··O·CJ ...... 7.J986 ......................... _ 
Proof received -·····················-·········-················-··· ... ··-··· 

Date certificate issued ····-···Q··~·C.1.2J9.8_6 .......... . 

:=~ :~- =- =--=--------- ---~E:·,:z~···· .. ··~-==: --
-·········--··-·-·--·---·----------.. y :..L •Q..S t, '--
...................... ·-··············-·······-·······-···-·· .. ·······-··-················· ......... _ ....... -···· L. ······· l ••• ...:·--··-'"''-'h~-···· .. ········-·-·-

SP' 708!10•11D 



Fom1 C 

11\U' ORTANT-Thls form ls a notice lo the State Engineer that permltttt ls ready to make final Proof to the 
which the water has actually been applied lo lhe Intended ~ under the term., of the pennfL Perm.ltteo ls cauuo~~% 10 Certificate or Waler Right will be luued bued on the extent of the quanUty and use u dclermined by the final Proof lnsi>tttt at 
and survey which will be made in l'CSPOnse to the filing of lb.ls Form C. on 

NOTE ; the ease of an lnicaUon permit, lhls Form C should not be malled to the Slate En&mttr unW au ot the land de 
Q lbed In the permit, which It la Intended to lnipte under lhb permit at any lime, bas actually bttn In-Ip~ • 

FW out, dtl&ch IUld aaJI "' Ule llate lairtnur, sa1-. Oroicua 11llt, wbrD all or Ille waur hu bttD ap,Ued.. Q 

LI.I ex> "' ~ Application No. 54816 > 2? t g NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE 

;:;:j ~ 1,g ~ ... J~.~~ ... F • .. Barber... ... ...... .... , the holder of Permit No. 'f:ll~5 
C.:, ~ rlJrjfite the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use In 

i. _. z °' -' · · · 22nd d f MAv 78 1Wi11COJ1law~tb the terms of satd penmt, on the ........ .... .. ay o -.,.. .. ........... .... .. .... , 19... . .. 

a::: R~ arks: .. Wat.e.r. ... b.ad ... b.e.e.n. .. p,µt .... t.9. ... J:?.~p~Ji9.J_aj. use ~d. ... ~~~!!..J9.;r;_ .. 1~~~ ... ~~ ..... 
ga:r;del ~.$ .. 1e1~ll ... a..s .. dom~e.tic ;i.Q_ .~9.µ~.~. \.!..§.e . _ -···········-· -··-···-·-··-·-·-·-·-·····-

FormB 

Form A 
Application No. 

97539 

I 

NOTICE OF BEGJNNlNG OF CON TRUCTION J../ // Z.S 

r- 'il. - L - the holder of Permit No 
I -t<t:L-1-hr~(\ . J;..)J.y oe.r .. I t lion or the works described 

ti: • . te the pubhc waters of the state °A, °;.,.egon, began the actual 7o7ns rue 

to apgropna 4 day of ,~·(f~•f _J • .I: .3/ l &wn,~ .l(,t 0<>'7\e 
lbcrey;i pn the --rl. . J ,. I. . . . ho..s bUI>'\ l n~QI \~ . ... '/Y. .. ~- ••<d· and . .i.. ff~.,~ ....... nl 

J •. l..t'U.. (.OYY.. p t.1t.. S!.-!-&:K/11'\... bt! Inning el con•lno<liaft 11,e --,uni ol ,...., pl 

-Jt~rnarks. .T .. l ,;.,~prlftlOr MHd ,u,o\llio manner or ' H ••• · 1 ··,_ .. or r0f\ttrur1lon 1111 

Y _\A •\ 1
• -• ~s•t.___ ...., .... , ... , -·· •• W ( :,_"'«'LJft. ,V.>'\ ' ._-\lo"\~ ,1...c-,...rrr• • ;;j onv addlllon•I lnlon,..11.,. whl<h ahows • • D f->-> up 10 lhtt date ot thl t m«nt ,u ... ., .. 

acqulrNS Jor 0,11 w.i..ttr iph·m _.,,. •· ••• - .. 
J~ 1978. oulh"'''F'l ,~·our pcrmlL his / 3 day of ' 

tiN WJTNES~~REOF, I have hereunto set my hn~~~ CJJd Fl/WJ_fj{ .5htJ.4:1.~ q1539 
/2 O' ~ - ·1 ,A...,,_ 

fSlt ,_.,u,. ol AW int• S I "' OM. llllt, whtn. contt.nct 
O•pa.rtmtnt. a.' · • ti le tht WalH ftf'to■rcrs 

"'" out, deuach and ma 

I•• work IJ brsun. 

SP•:wf'I·-.. 





T .MS. R. I W. W. l"1 

7 

/V}AP ;r;, /lct:'1M/",,,,.,.y ,R/"l"~✓-cAT";;,y ,I' 

1-<ATA'lf)'H r. B,.R/JI!"~ r<11f J),,,-,,,JT,c. 

US£ 

Application <\ Si/ g;b 
p ennit Nu. 4:1125 

EC \VED 
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vtCTOA AlWI H -
Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

January 1, 1986 

Oregon Broadcasting Company 
PO Box 5-M 
(125 Shth Fir) 
Medford , Oregon 97501 

REFERENCE: File Number 54816 

Gentlemen: 

PHONE 378-8508 

The assignment of Pennit No. 41125 from George Gary Barber to you has been 
recorded in the records of the Water Resources Department. 

Our records have been changed accordingly and the original is enclosed along 
with our Receipt Number 48427 covering the recording fee of $10 which you sub­
mitted. 

Sincerely, 

Thomas E. Shook 
Senior Water Rights Examiner 

TES/Jw 

Enclosure 

cc: George Gary Barber 



I I 

1: 

KOBI SM TELEVISION 
MEDFORD. OR 

D~ACH AND RE:TAIN THIS STATEMl!NT 
TMC: 4TT4G->ICO Cwtet< •• IN ...... \l ... l(NT 0, ,nwa ocac"'Dl{Q •• L,.0_... 
1ft ,.,0,. CON•ttCT Pl.LA.SI!. NO'Tt,.... ufl ~'9TLY NO .. CCClfl'T OCIMl'1&D 

OELUXE • FORM DVC-3 V-7 

recording fee - assignment to KOBI 
Water Right Applicati on 54816, Permit No. 41125 (1800 Old Ferry Rd . ) 



Water Resources Department 

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 

December I 7, 1985 

George Barber 
c/o Oregon Broadceatlng Company 
P.O. Box 5M 
Medford, OR 97501 

Deer Mr. Barberr 

REFERENCE: F'lle 54816 

PHONE 378-8508 

Wo ere prepared to send the findings of the survey mode in connection with 
Permit 41125 which was Initiated by Katharine F. Barber. The permit grontod 
the right to the use of water from the Rogue River for domestlco use for one 
family including the irrigation of lawn and garden not to exceed I /2 acre. 

It la my underatandlng that Katherine Berber h111 passed away. If thla 
information Is correct end if you have Interest In the property, perhaps our 
records should be changed to show you aa holder of the permit. Tho permit 11 
per«>nel property 10 It would be necessary for the aurvlvlng spouse or personal 
representative of her estate to submit that assignment. I will advise you 
which course of action to take if a certificate of water right la to be luuod 
confirming use of woter under the terms of this permit. 

F'urther action will be withheld on the file for a reasonable length of time 
pending your reply. 

Sincerely, 

THOMAS E. SI-OOK 
Senior Water Right• Examiner 

TES:wpc 
17060 



Water Resources Department 
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK 
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 

Kathryn F. Barber 
2855 Old Ferry Rd. 
Shady Cove, Oregon 97539 

February 16, 1978 

PHONE 378-8508 

54815 
54816 

Thank you for sending us the notice of beginning of construction fonns in 
connection with your permits 41124 and 41125. 

I am returning both statements because you will have to go into detail re­
garding the amount of work that wa acc0111plished before January 14, 1978. 
If a pump was required, state the type and size . Any water pipe or sprinkl er 
heads in your possession before the beginning date should also be listen. 

I am returning both statements along with new forms to allow you the oppor­
tunity to provide us with the required information. 

TES:slk 
Enclosures 

Sincerely, 

Thomas E. Shook 
Water Rights Engineer 



i:&thryn F • llarber 
945 Old FCZ'l')' ~ 
Sliady Cove, OR 97S39 

January 25, 1977 

41124 end 41125 with aap1. 

4Jl~ 
S4816 



Kathryn F. Barber 
945 Old ferry Road 
Shady Cove, Oregon 97539 

Dear Vs . Barber: 

378- 3066 

54815, 54816 

4 Movember 1976 

Re have received your maps, legal descriptions, fees of seo .oo 
and two applications . 

The application for a permit to use 0 .13 cubic foot per second 
of water fo~ irrigation of 10 acr es and 0.01 cfs for domestic 
use for two families from Rogue River has been filed as No. 
54815 . . 

The application for a permit to use 0.01 cfs of water 
Rogue ~iver for domestic use for one family incl uding 
of a lawn and garden has been filed as No. 54816 . 

from 
irrigat ion 

Permits will be i ssued for use of water fvom Rogue 1?.iver and its 
tributaries. However, water may not be available during dry 
periods . The water may be needed to satisfy existing rights or 
minimum flow standards. 

Both your applications are sat isfactory and permits will be is­
sued in 90 to 60 days . 

VRG :lcj 

Sincer ely , 

Vestal R. Garner 
Water Rights Engineer 

ENCL: Receipts No . 56147 S 66148 
cc: Dave Hendrix, ~ater,nast~r, Medford 



ROBERT W. STRAUB 
GOVERNOR 

JAMES E. SUSON 
Oltodo, 

NAlU POLICY REVIEW 
SOARD 

EMll!Y N, CASTLE 
O • lrrnen 
Corvelllo 

CHAPIN D. CLARJI: 
Vim Chalt""'n 

Euotno 

GEORGE H, PROCTOR 
Kltm11h Fall, 

ANN W. SOUi ER 
Porllood 

RICHARD ROY 

JAMES Hill 
AtchC.. 

JEAN FROST 
Pon!.nd 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

JACKSON COUNTY COURTHOUSE • MEDFORD, OR • 97501 • Phone 773-62 11 

September 22 , 1976 

Mr . James E. Sexson, Director 
Water Resources Department 
Salem, Oregon 

Att ention : Mr . Larry Jebousek , Administrator 
Water Rights Division 

Dear Mr. Jebousek : 

I am enclosing two applications in the name of 
Kathryn F . Barber of 945 Old Ferry Road , Shady Cove , 
Oregon 97539 . One i s for a permit t o appropriate 
0 .14 c . f . s . of water from Rogue River for irrigation 
and domes tic purposes , the other to appropriate 0 . 01 
c . f . s . of water from Rogue River for domestic pur­
pos es , together wit h a per sonal check in the sum of 
180. 00 to cover filing fees , the necessary map trac­
ings and legal land descriptions . 

Very truly yours , 

~-~~ 
David C. Hendrix 
Water Master , District 13 

DCH:kw 

enclosures 

Application No. S</<tAS , 5 </%//4 

Perrait No. 4:1125 

RECEIVED 
SEP2 31976 

WATER RESOURCES DEPT 
SALEM, OREGON 



llJYl • _ ·cv- '9(1 10.Sl' 

STATE OF OREGON 
14OV 1 0 1986 

COUNTY OF JAO<SON 
WATER RESOURCES DEPT. 

PROOF OF APPROPRIATION OF WATE liM,OREGON 

of PO Box 5-M, 125 S. Fir St . , Medford 
has applied beneficially the waters of 

Rogue River 

OREGON BROADCASTING Cc»,f>ANY 

, State of OR 97501 

a tribut-ary of Pacific Ocean for the purpose of 
.domestic use for one family including the irri gation of lawn and garden not to 
exceed one-half acre in area 

under PermitNo. 41125 and that the use of said waters has been completed under the torms of said 
permit; that the priority of the right dates from 
September 23, 1976 

that the amount of water for the purposes aforesaid, has been actually beneficially used in the amount of 

0.01 cubic foot per second 

or its equiualent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diuersion from the.ttream. The point of 
diuersionislocatedinthe Lot l (NE 1/4 NW 1/4) , Section 10, TJ4S , RlW , 

WM; 950 feet South and 70 fee t West f rom N 1/4 corner Section 10. 

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amo1.111t secured under any other right 
existing for the same lands, shall be Umited u, -------- of one cubic foot per second per 
acre, 

and shall 
conform to such re0$0noble rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer. 

A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such right is appurtenant, is as follows: 

Lot l (NW 1/4 NE 1/ 4) 
Section 10 

Township 34 South, Range 1 West , WM 

I have read I.he above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know I.he contents thereof, and that 
Lhe fact.s Lherein stated are lrue. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand t is .... '1.~kdlf.#., 19 ~b .. 

68100/TS 
54816 

. Ge1, t? Y<A f.. .. O'lttl\t,_._ e.~ ................................ . 
Ti-\-\~ 
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JI.CIUOH COUNTY TITU CO. 

KNOW ALL MEJt~
1 
n
11

y.,_ T!;IESE PRE.S!:NTS, T~ot ,, ..... .. . .. .. .. .. .,.0 ... . .. . ... ... .. ...... . .... ....... . 
... .............................. . t • ,.,. 11. , .... <iilTU:i ... 11nll .. Xi\TllBIUNli .. CAil--1., liui;liul)d nnd w.l (o. . 
f h Id I h 1 · f ............. .. ... ........................................ .. .... .. • ............... ' gronlor .. , ... 
o r t e ecru erot on oro n o tor sla ted to ............ them ................... paid t,y ...................................... .. 

............................ . Cl.f:l'ORJLB .. .. RY l\.ti. llnd GP.NEYJ l!Vl: L. R:t1\H -· ---- •• .... • ► · ......... ............ ...... •·•·•····••·· 
••••• •••••••••• .... •••••· .. ••••• .. ••--••••••u••••••••n .. , ,,, •• ,. ··, -- . .. .. , .. n .............. ,_.... • .. - ... •••••• ...... . .,,,, ... . , ... , .. ,••••••••••• ........ 1o, .. , .. . 

•······ .......................... .............. ...... ......... ................. .......................................... , hu<bond ond wife, grontcu, 
do ...... hereby grant, borualn, sell and convey unto tho said gronttes, 01 t•nonh by "'" ontlroly, their heirs 
and oulgN all tho lollowlng real pro1icr1y, with 1he 1enomenu. hered1to,nen11 ond oppvrtonof'l(n, 
s i11,otcd In 1he County ol ... ......... J.u.cks.an ............... and State ol Oregon, bounded and ducrlbcd 0 1 

follow~, to-wit: · 

The South Helf of tho North Half of the South llalf of Governmen t 
Lot One (1) in Section 10 in Township 34 South, Rangel Wost of 
the Wi l lamotte Meridian in Jackson County , Oregon . 

(Code 9·2, A/C 1341Wl0 , Tax Lot 1500) 

Application No. 54</,I (e:> 

Permit No. 

The t rue consideration paid for this convtyance stated in terms al dollars is $ •• ~.~5..0.0.A.O.IL ..... . 

To Hove and to Held the obovti described and g, ... , ... -d premises unca the sold grantees, their heirs 
and a$Signs forever, as abcM! stated. 

And 1hr Mantod! ... do ...... covcnont thot ... -11:\~Y. ... II.T.!l ...... lowwllr ;~i1f,4 In fee si'?ple of t~~ obovj 
9,anteo preml.es !,ea Iron, o:i lr.:umbrcncos, ..... c.xccp.t.. . t h v ;h,'(bl:\[.i t .. ~ l{n2.~Jil\f.~y.tn-'}f.;•• 
wi.thin..:public....roatl.s;.-R.Lt?hts ... oL p.ublic. .. an .. cLS..ta.tc ... oi. .. 0.rcg.on _10. .. p.ar.t .. l.y.lng 
be l ow:. hi Ii b.,.w a.te.r. .. ll n.a .. o.f...Ro.g ue ... Rivc.r. .. an d. .. rig h.ts ... llll.d .. e.as.emen.ts .. .of ... re.co.r. d ; 
and thol .... th.QY ....... will ond ..... ! .l.\ll.l.J:.helrs, execu10rs ond 0e1moni>lrotors, shall v:cirmn• n-,d forever d&-
fend the above gran1ed premises, ond every pore ond parcel thcrcol. against Iha lawful claims and oc• 
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.,::..... 'fl 6t~cu . .'.t.f...A ........... .. tSF" , 

mancl~,~~:: .• :.:ri;'.;t;:.~~S::~;· and seoll! •. this ..... -?. . .3i_ .... _.,, of ~,_.;::5 , '9 z; 

~: ....... /t~~c~~w:: ...... :.~::~~:~) ..................... ............................ ·r .................. (SEALJ 

u 
:z 
~ f • 

.. · .. · 1 
l 

I 

STAT;o::::~~'..J.ackson .............. ! •• ¼ / 
BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this .. ~ .... . clop'. of .......... ;,:f~~ ..................... _ ..... , A. 0. 19.7.9 ... , 

before me, the unde~igned, o ........ ... J!9 .. t U r .... \l.ll.U.!r .... -....... _ •• ., •. _._ ... _ ................. In ond for sold 
County ond Stace, ~rsonolly o~red the wichin nom~ ................ ....... - . ............... _ .... ................ ............ . 
........... ............ .Jn11v,:s. N • . nte~. aod .. Ka~he r1ne .. Gates ...................... --.............................. . 
...... ................... , ............................. .. .... .......... ................................... - .............. ...... who ... n re .. known to mo 
to be 1h~ J·dentlcol lndlvlduol ... JL. described In one! who c.xccutcd the wllhin lnslrument, ond oGknowl.....,od 

•. ~,.. ... "l-• ,,, h ..._,.,.~ 
.JP:,,,3 .1':-'4:~1,,, .... L .(:.Y. ...... -•~··- ·· executed the some freely ond voluntarily. 

1
• 1.•,•' - ~ffh:'>; . . . IN TESTIMONY WHCREOF, I hoYO hereunto ,et my hond ond 

t " .::' ••~J,'fi seal 1he day andzr &t:t qt,ovo written. 

f, c:\tA:':r ,A " ~ '!?' -/ , • - -:I'\ :: • . . ':. d ~~ 

t ~: • I IS'-'t /;J r~·· ... .: ...... F~~ii~··-,;,~·o-;;;;;,: 
l ~-,,;-J;;:.•t; .. -,;· <».,.l My Commlulon &plros •. ~if.. ...//;.. ... (l!.2..'?...r.: ..... 

I. N • ••.~,, I:!- ,q ~ -,., , •• t.., f,,...,..,,,,,.t:i~W:• .~ '·~ ~ • 1---------------------T"-----------f~ ~ 1 § ~ 1 s .. ,. of Cm-

RCTIJRN TO 

• C -" l c-., ol ,,..__ 

,- r.:: I...,..,. ce,t·Jy It.I IM whhln ~nt of~ rl ing wn rt'C-•1¥9d And 

"ti t" ~ A ~ • A 17.'() , . ~ n IUod •f~.o...~•••-.~0 ..,/11. l)lo. - .Alrf ol .. C."-' 'U.<-. - 19..LI •"<I II 

I : ~ ~ ... 3 [t_•.u11n. i' J ~,c. _tt...,.,1-i.,, ,m..........,.o,-. 
l • ~ '1. • I ,_ ,I { f ) (._ / • I ~ , ~ 

V • - - ' •·- 1Cttk r' , o,. 

Cl (Cord n. Ry:in 
lHO Arlll)3ho ~ : PL liest 
Sonttl o, Wn$h , 95109 

Or de r l !Hl7S6 • ., 
I. ..... L(f !·. "II u:"i ~.,· 

' ·----s-• ~ ~,=:.:::::c.:.:.::.:::..::;,c•..: 
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RECE IV ED 
SEP 231976 

WATER RESOUR<;ES DEPT 
SALEM, OREGON 
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Name 

Address 

Abstract of Permit 

Certificate No. Application No.54816@,~EI) 

,:r:==:""'==-~- -, Kathryn F. Barber' 
945 Old-Ferry Road­
Shady- Cove,-OR 975J9-

I • I 

C, 

':\ Source of water supply Rogue River...,..... 

i Use 
~ 
~ Point of diversion 

Number of acres 

.... p . Ilana• Sec. 

34 s 1-W 10, 

Priority da.te 

Amount of water 

,/ -Domestic use for one family , including the irrigation of lawn and 
garden not to exceed oae-hc1lf acre_J..n area . c.. I .- _ _,,-
950 1S cS._,...70 ' W from Nl;; ~-c . , sec . 10 , beiug wit1t:i:ft(NE1:l'l~lz)sec . lO, T . 34:> . , 
R. lW. ;-w.M.; J ackson ~oa::cy 

DESCRIPTION OF LAND TO BE IRRIGATED OR PLACE OF USE 

NE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ 
:."'£!,, NW?,. S\'n.• SEt; ~, .. NWt♦ SW¼ SE¼ N"t\'. ~"W, 4 SW\~ SEI. NE!i NW\,I 5\Y¼ SE!~ 

L. l 
,,f1/2 /~ .' I 

1
4 N ,:.· (] D DOM . 

September 23, 1976 / 

/ 0 . 01 c . f.s . 

Time limit to begin construction 

Time limit to complete construction 

l 14 78 . 
18 1-78 'extended to extended to 

e~ended to Time limit to completely apply water-1.8 1 79 extended to 
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VICTOR ATlftN -
Water Resources Department 

10 South Oakdale , llm. 106 
Jackson County Courthouse 
Medford, OR 97501 Phone: 

1985 
DEPT 

(503) 776-7070 

November 13, 1985 

George Barber 
c/o Oregon Broadcasting 
P. O. Box SM 
Medford, OR 97501 

Re: Water Right Application 54816, Permit 41125 
Permit totakewater from Rogue River for domestic use 

Jackson County Assessor's records show you as owners of 
the land involved in the water . right described above. 

. . 
We recently -completed our final proof survey of the water 
right. This on-site inspection is necessary before a 
certificate of water right can be issued. 

Also necessary before the issuance of a certificate is 
an assignment from Kathryn F. Barber (original permittee) 
to the new. legal owner of the land. I am enclosing the 
necessary form for this assignment. 

Please call me if you have any questions. 

Very truly yours, 

L.M. (Susy) Joaahims 
Eng. Tech. 




